
 

Central Atlantic Colligate Conference 

   

           20    12 

         8K Race                              Belmont Plateau, Philadelphia, PA                        10/27/12 
 

 
 
 

       1  1  Rob Albano  SR Felician 26:23 5:17  

2  2  Taylor Trumbetti  SR Felician 26:58 5:24  

3  3  Mike O'Brian  JR Wilmington (del.) 27:33 5:31  

4  4  Richie Mitten  SO Wilmington (del.) 27:41 5:33  

5  5  Bill Steele  SR Wilmington (del.) 27:45 5:33  

6  6  Tim Malloy  SO Philadelphia U. 28:03 5:37  

7  7  Matt Mossman  SO Wilmington (del.) 28:21 5:41  

8  8  Jesus Amezquita  FR Wilmington (del.) 28:31 5:43  

9  9  Dave Richardson   Holy Family 28:37 5:44  

10  10  Tim Kicha  SR Felician 28:39 5:44  

11  11  Joe Eagan  SO Felician 28:39 5:44  

12  12  Stuart Guild  SR Nyack 28:40 5:44  

13  13  Eric Lacy  SO Philadelphia U. 28:44 5:45  

14  14  James McShane  FR Philadelphia U. 28:57 5:48  

15  15  Steve Omari  SO Felician 29:14 5:51  

16  16  Stewart Reich  JR Goldey-Beacom 29:15 5:51  

17  17  Aiden Lynch  FR Felician 29:16 5:52  

18  18  Didier Barjon  JR Philadelphia U. 29:28 5:54  

19  19  Keith Lindsey  JR Nyack 29:34 5:55  

20  20  Joubert Derival  JR Nyack 29:36 5:56  

21  21  Ben Wallin  SR Nyack 29:39 5:56  

  PLACE  PTS       NAME                         YR    TEAM                 TIME    PACE                     



22  22  Luis Romero  SO Bloomfield 30:00 6:00  

23  23  Quinn Marvel  FR Wilmington (del.) 30:03 6:01  

24  24  John Hill  SO Holy Family 30:07 6:02  

25  25  Carl Richardson  FR Wilmington (del.) 30:11 6:03  

26  26  Byron O'Donnell  FR Philadelphia U. 30:19 6:04  

27  27  Tom Cooke  FR Felician 30:29 6:06  

28  28  Moses Rotich  SR Bloomfield 30:37 6:08  

29  29  Johnny Vega  FR Bloomfield 30:41 6:09  

30  30  Logan Jones  FR Goldey-Beacom 30:51 6:11  

31  31  Robert Lafond  JR Nyack 30:57 6:12  

32  32  Rob Gaertner  SO Post 30:57 6:12  

33  33  Jesse Perez  SO Post 31:01 6:13  

34  34  Franklin Overstreet  JR Philadelphia U. 31:10 6:14  

35  35  Michael Pecorino  SR U. Of Sciences 31:15 6:15  

36  36  Steven Bowman  SR Bloomfield 31:22 6:17  

37  37  Robert Glass  SR U. Of Sciences 31:31 6:19  

38  38  Bob Landengraf  SR Holy Family 31:32 6:19  

39  39  Hugo Morales  JR Goldey-Beacom 31:44 6:21  

40  40  Scott Murphy  SR Philadelphia U. 31:49 6:22  

41  41  Christian Radzinski  SR U. Of Sciences 31:55 6:23  

42  42  Tommy Mauro  SO U. Of Sciences 31:57 6:24  

43  43  Chiedozie Chukwuneke  SO U. Of Sciences 32:04 6:25  

44  44  Erik Cabrera  SO Nyack 32:05 6:25  

45  45  Justin Flucker  FR Post 32:16 6:28  

46  46  Angelo Melendez  SO Goldey-Beacom 33:25 6:41  

47  47  Wesley Sanival  JR Post 33:26 6:42  

48  48  Liborio Adorno  SO Bloomfield 34:03 6:49  

49  49  David Zartler  SR Goldey-Beacom 34:23 6:53  

50   Manon Purnell  FR Chestnut Hill 34:24 6:53  

51  50  Jabari Chambers  JR Goldey-Beacom 34:53 6:59  

52  51  Warren Hayward  SO U. Of Sciences 34:59 7:00  

53  52  Pat Monteith  SR Holy Family 35:07 7:02  

54  53  Victor Almeida  SR Post 35:13 7:03  

55  54  Alex McBain  JR Holy Family 35:32 7:07  

56  55  Louis Simone  FR Holy Family 35:33 7:07  

57  56  Steven Drouin  FR Post 36:35 7:19  

58  57  Jeffrey Rodriguez  JR Nyack 36:36 7:20  

59  58  James Ebersole  JR Concordia (n.Y.) 37:44 7:33  

60  59  Ethan Burton  FR Goldey-Beacom 37:56 7:36  

61  60  Martin Miedcowicz  JR Concordia (n.Y.) 38:14 7:39  

62  61  Brendan Degnan  JR U. Of Sciences 38:25 7:41  

63  62  Travis Perinhoe  JR Holy Family 40:11 8:03  

64  63  Daniel Koehler  SO Concordia (n.Y.) 43:20 8:40  

65  64  Ian Lescouflair  SO Concordia (n.Y.) 48:33 9:43  

66  65  Jake Matranga  SO Concordia (n.Y.) 49:43 9:57 
  

 

 



     

      
 
               1.  Wilmington (Delaware)                             Total: Points   27                    
                   PLACE    NAME                     YR    TIME      

               (27:59   2:19:51   0:58) 

  1      3    Mike O'Brian            JR   27:33 

  2      4    Richie Mitten           SO   27:41 

  3      5    Bill Steele             SR   27:45 

  4      7    Matt Mossman            SO   28:21 

  5      8    Jesus Amezquita         FR   28:31 

  6    (23)   Quinn Marvel            FR   30:03 

  7    (25)   Carl Richardson         FR   30:11 

 

         2.  Felician                                                           Total: Points   397                    
                   PLACE    NAME                     YR    TIME      

                     (27:59   2:19:53   2:51) 

  1      1    Rob Albano              SR   26:23 

  2      2    Taylor Trumbetti        SR   26:58 

  3     10    Tim Kicha               SR   28:39 

  4     11    Joe Eagan               SO   28:39 

  5     15    Steve Omari             SO   29:14 

  6    (17)   Aiden Lynch             FR   29:16 

  7    (27)   Tom Cooke               FR   30:29 

 

         3.  Philadelphia University                             Total: Points   77                    
                   PLACE    NAME                     YR    TIME      

               (29:07   2:25:31   2:16) 

  1      6    Tim Malloy              SO   28:03 

  2     13    Eric Lacy               SO   28:44 

  3     14    James McShane           FR   28:57 

  4     18    Didier Barjon           JR   29:28 

  5     26    Byron O'Donnell         FR   30:19 

  6    (34)   Franklin Overstreet     JR   31:10 

  7    (40)   Scott Murphy            SR   31:49 

 

         4.  Nyack                                                                Total: Points   103                    

                   PLACE    NAME                     YR    TIME      

                (29:42   2:28:26   2:17) 

  1     12    Stuart Guild            SR   28:40 

  2     19    Keith Lindsey           JR   29:34 

  3     20    Joubert Derival         JR   29:36 

  4     21    Ben Wallin              SR   29:39 

  5     31    Robert Lafond           JR   30:57 

  6    (44)   Erik Cabrera            SO   32:05 

  7    (57)   Jeffrey Rodriguez       JR   36:36 

  

         5.  Bloomfield                                                       Total: Points   163                    

                   PLACE    NAME                     YR    TIME      

                (31:21   2:36:43   4:03) 

  1     22    Luis Romero             SO   30:00 

  2     28    Moses Rotich            SR   30:37 

  3     29    Johnny Vega             FR   30:41 

  4     36    Steven Bowman           SR   31:22 

  5     48    Liborio Adorno          SO   34:03 

 

TEAM SCORE 



         6.  Holy Family                                                  Total: Points   177                    
                   PLACE    NAME                     YR    TIME      

                  (32:11   2:40:55   6:55) 

  1      9    Dave Richardson              28:37 

  2     24    John Hill               SO   30:07 

  3     38    Bob Landengraf          SR   31:32 

  4     52    Pat Monteith            SR   35:07 

  5     54    Alex McBain             JR   35:32 

  6    (55)   Louis Simone            FR   35:33 

  7    (62)   Travis Perinhoe         JR   40:11 

 

         7.  Goldey-Beacom                                            Total: Points   180                    

                   PLACE    NAME                     YR    TIME      

                 (31:56   2:39:38   5:08) 

  1     16    Stewart Reich           JR   29:15 

  2     30    Logan Jones             FR   30:51 

  3     39    Hugo Morales            JR   31:44 

  4     46    Angelo Melendez         SO   33:25 

  5     49    David Zartler           SR   34:23 

  6    (50)   Jabari Chambers         JR   34:53 

  7    (59)   Ethan Burton            FR   37:56 

 

         8.  University 0f Science                                  Total: Points   198                    
                   PLACE    NAME                     YR    TIME      

                 (31:45   2:38:42   0:49) 

  1     35    Michael Pecorino        SR   31:15 

  2     37    Robert Glass            SR   31:31 

  3     41    Christian Radzinski     SR   31:55 

  4     42    Tommy Mauro             SO   31:57 

  5     43    Chiedozie Chukwuneke    SO   32:04 

  6    (51)   Warren Hayward          SO   34:59 

  7    (61)   Brendan Degnan          JR   38:25 

 

         9.  Post                                                                   Total: Points   210                    

                   PLACE    NAME                     YR    TIME      

                  (32:35   2:42:53   4:16) 

  1     32    Rob Gaertner            SO   30:57 

  2     33    Jesse Perez             SO   31:01 

  3     45    Justin Flucker          FR   32:16 

  4     47    Wesley Sanival          JR   33:26 

  5     53    Victor Almeida          SR   35:13 

  6    (56)   Steven Drouin           FR   36:35 

 

         10.  Concordia, NY                                             Total: Points   310                    

                   PLACE    NAME                     YR    TIME      

                  (43:31   3:37:34   11:59) 

  1     58    James Ebersole          JR   37:44 

  2     60    Martin Miedcowicz       JR   38:14 

  3     63    Daniel Koehler          SO   43:20 

  4     64    Ian Lescouflair         SO   48:33 

  5     65    Jake Matranga           SO   49:43 

 


